UCLAMODEL UNITED NATIONS SUMMER INSTITUTE

2020 SCHEDULE GRID
MONDAY, JUNE 22 - SATURDAY, JUNE 27

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
8:00am
Model United
Ay Nations Opening
Ceremony*

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

12:30pm
1:00pm Lunch Break
L Lunch Break
Model United
2:00pm Nations Closing
Ceremony*

2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

*Western Business Attire (WBA) Required

This is a preliminary schedule only, and is subject to change.



