UCLA MODEL UNITED NATIONS SUMMER INSTITUTE

2020 SCHEDULE GRID

Monday, June 22 – Saturday, June 27

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00am 8:30am	Model United Nations Opening Ceremony*	Training Sessions Debrief	Training Sessions Debrief			
9:00am 9:30am 10:00am	Counselor Introductions and Color Group Breakout Sessions	MUN Training Session #3	MUN First Committee Session* Lunch Break	MUN Third Committee Session*	MUN Fifth Committee Session*	MUN Seventh Committee Session*
10:30am 11:00am	MUN Training Session #1					MUN Committee
11:30am		University				Debrief
12:00pm		Admissions Presentation		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
12:30pm						
1:00pm		Lunch Break				
1:30pm	Lunch Break					Madal Haitad
2:00pm						Model United Nations Closing
2:30pm		MUN Training	MUN Second Committee	MUN Fourth	MUN Sixth	Ceremony*
3:00pm	MUN Training Session #2	Session #4	Session*	Committee Session*	Committee Session*	
3:30pm						Please note: Family
4:00pm		MUN Training Session #5				members of delegates are
4:30pm			MUN Committee Debrief	Discussion with Counselors: Exploration of College Life	MUN Committee Debrief	welcome to attend the Model UN
5:00pm	Research Presentation					Closing Ceremonies!
5:30pm						

*Western Business Attire (WBA) Required

This is a preliminary schedule only, and is subject to change.